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Presbytery of the Western Reserve
Equipping and supporting congregations to be Christ in the world.

Pulpit Supply List

First Name Last Name Email Home Phone Cell Phone

Kenneth Ayers ayershire@gmail.com (440) 422-3418 (440) 862-6780

June Begany jwbinfj@aol.com (216) 932-8158 (440) 991-7656

Stephen Blonder Adams ruah2000@aol.com (216) 371-0681 (216) 408-8345

Catherine Borchert cgb5@case.edu (216) 491-9868 (216) 233-1288

Luke Choi jc_luke_choi@yahoo.com (440) 789-3391 (609) 575-6321

Mary Robin Craig revrobincraig@gmail.com (216) 233-2307

Wayne DeMarco wfdemarco@hotmail.com (440) 235-8667

Eric Dillenbeck erdillenbeck@gmail.com (216) 224-8492

Carol Duffy TDuffy721@aol.com (440) 716-0660 (440) 342-2862

Lucinda Gorman clergyx2@hotmail.com (216) 600-9121 (216) 688-9755

Stephen Gorman stevesynodgorman@gmail.com (216) 600-9121 (216) 801-2036

Margaret Jorgensen maghenjor@yahoo.com (216) 548-7845

Daniel Kershner drekersh@windstream.net (330) 425-8902 (216) 536-7733

Patricia Dykers Koenig triciadk@roadrunner.com (216) 926-6588

Peter Lawson lawson766@yahoo.com (330) 301-0506

Daniel Marvin DanielRMarvin@aol.com (216) 524-2931 (216) 406-5480

K. Dean Myers kdmoffice3519@earthlink.net (440) 248-4739 (440) 781-3377

Malcolm Peel mackruth@centurytel.net (440) 988-7238 (440) 897-0867

Kerri Peterson Davis kerri@peterson-davis.net (440) 248-6565 (440) 708-4761

Mary Susan Pisano maryspisano@gmail.com (216) 738-6222

Logan Skelly skelly.logan@rocketmail.com (216) 932-3056

Aland Smith smithaland@hotmail.com (440) 279-4682 (724) 456-7894

James Smucker jesmucker@gmail.com (440) 960-2244 (440) 821-7820

Oommen Thomas revokt@gmail.com (440) 238-1030

Diane Walker dewalker@rockynol.oprs.org (216) 200-9777

Arvid Whitmore arvidwhitmore@gmail.com (440) 251-9824
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